G-6950-LM48B GR A FF@
Camden Collection 7%

Camden Roman Tub

Product Features Available Finishes

24K Polished Gold
24K Brushed Gold
Brushed Brass PVD®

¢ Matching deck-mounted .
e Architectural Black™

handshower & diverter set
available

Brushed Nickel

Brushed Onyx PVD®

« ADA E\(;sDe Gold / Brushed Copper
+ CALGreen ®

CALGree Gunmetal PVD®

Matte Black

Olive Bronze

Onyx PVD®

Polished Brass PVD®
Polished Chrome

Polished Nickel

Rose Gold / Polished Copper
PVD®

Unfinished Brass

Unfinished Brushed Brass
Vintage Brushed Brass
Architectural White

Code compliance

* Special order finish - call for availability

5-3/8'
(137mm)

3-3/4"
(96mm)

7-7/8"
(200mm)

2-3/8" _
(60mm) (§51r{1ml

The measurements shown are for reference only. Products and specifications shown are subject to change without notice. Revised 09/2023
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